50m

100y

120m

800m

1000m

50mH
Hauteur
Longueur
Poids (2kg)
Disque (600g)
Balle (200g9)
Javelot (400gr)
Triathlon

50m

50m

100m

100m

100y

120m

800m

1000m

1000m (salle)
2000m

Marche (1000m)
Marche (2000m)
Marche (3000m)
Marche (10 min)
50mH

180mH

Hauteur
Longueur
Longueur
Triple-saut
Perche

Poids (3kg)
Disque (1kg)
Javelot (5009)
Marteau (3kg)
Quadrathlon

Tetrathlon (longueur)(salle)

Tetrathlon (disque)
Triathlon

Relais 4x60m

Relais 800m 200m 200m 800m

7"3
15"4
21"2

2'48"7
3'26"6
8"2
1,30m
4,38m
8,38m
21,55m
26,00m
36,60m
95pts

6"74
6"73 (+2,6)
12"29 (+3,2)

12"32

13"2

15"70
2'38"6
2'54"5
3'08"72
7'53"00
6'03"33
11'07"22
21'52"30
1840m
8"17
30"0
1,65m
5,14m
5,14m
10,11m
2,10m
10,33m
23,93m
30,37m
22,46m
900pts
106pts
122pts
112pts

32"20

6'10"24

Lyon Alexandre
Isdur Sébastien
Gresse Guillaume
Lanza Virgil
Averous Antoine
Buron Yolan
Leblanc Cyril
Michalet Lucas
John Yanis
John Yanis
Solle Mathieu
John Yanis
John Yanis

Guerin Cameron
Guerin Cameron
Guerin Cameron
Guerin Cameron
Martin Gael

Solle Mathieu
Solle Mathieu
Torralba Leo
Guillet Leo
Delarue Xavier
Touchard Damien
Vives Romain
Touchard Damien
Sebbah-Duchon lago
Guillet Leo

Bouas Alexandre
Guillet Leo

Guerin Cameron
Guerin Cameron
Brehier Gaetan
Cuiec Mael
Vellaidom Antoine
Yanis John
Cachelou Raphael
Cazaudarre Gabriel
Sakiroff Mathieu
Shaki Wassim
Guillet Leo

Guerin Cameron

Quenard Emmanuel, Jacquard Paul, Lalet
Clement, Cachelou Raphael

Erwan Demolombe, Corentin Thierry,
Cameron Guerin, Antoine Averous

18/06/16
14/10/00
?
21/10/95
18/10/14
19/06/21
29/03/08
09/04/16
18/06/16
29/05/16
17/04/93
18/06/16
18/06/16

10/07/16
26/06/16
04/06/16
11/09/16
14/10/00
24/09/95
21/10/95
11/10/08
12/12/15
24/09/95

1996
25/05/17

1996
06/10/19
07/09/15
02/10/93
20/06/15
10/07/16
09/10/16
03/06/07
10/06/19
15/06/08
13/05/17
26/09/20
01/06/08
06/04/97
07/12/19
11/04/15
09/10/16

25/10/20

11/06/16

50m
80m
80m
100m
100y
120m
150m
1000m
1500m

6"22
9"93
9"88 (+3,0)
11"88
11"9
14"80
18"31
2'39"90
5'43"2

Guerin Cameron
John Yanis
Cachelou Raphael
Guerin Cameron
Escaig Aurélien
John Yanis

Morvan Thibault
Mollet Maxime
Cuinet Sylvain

24/06/18
04/10/20
27/06/21
30/09/18
14/10/00
25/10/20
20/06/99
17/06/12
21/06/95



2000m
3000m
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
100mH
50mH
250mH
200mH
Hauteur
Longueur
Triple-saut
Perche

Poids (4kg)
Disque (1,25kg)
Javelot (6009)
Marteau (4kg)
Triathlon
Triathlon (Salle)
Hexathlon

2000m)
3000m)
5000m)
30 min)

—_— o~ o~ —~

Pentathlon (Salle)

Octathlon
Relais 4x60m

Relais 4x80m

Relais 800m 200m 200m 800m

60m

60m

100m

100y

200m

300m

400m

800m

1000m

1500m

3000m
Marche (5000m)
10km route
60mH(91)
110mH (91)
110mH (106)
320mH
400mH (84)
400mH (91)
1500m steeple
2000m steeple
Hauteur
Hauteur
Longueur
Triple-saut
Perche

Poids (5kg)
Poids (7,26kg)
Disque (1,5kg)
Disque (2kg)

6'12"79 Campos Moyano Joaquim
9'32"38 Torralba Léo
11'07"22 Vives Romain
15'54"0 Sebbah Duchon lago
28'13"4 Sebbah Duchon lago
5272m Sebbah Duchon lago
14"16 Guillet Leo
7"50 Guillet Leo
51585 Morvan Thibault
27"62 Guillet Leo
1,95m Guillet Leo
6,24m Muller Harrison
12,15m Brehier Gaetan
3,10m Leblanc Cyril
11,34m Ollivier Francois
39,04m John Yanis
43,57m Bouas alexandre
23,77m Traverse Jonathan
123pts Guillet Leo
111pts Guillet Leo
2769pts Escaig Aurélien
2898pts Guillet Leo
3449pts Guillet Leo
Wouilbaut Baptiste, Capdupuy Antoine,

28'86 Echchik Anthony, Guerin Cameron
" Agostini B., Dziadula L., Payen O.,
40"2
Morvan T.
500"93 Torralba L, Vellaidom A, Saint-Louis C,
Icart M
RECORDS CADETS
7"45 Muller Harrison
7"45 Moreira Alexandre
11"45 Moreira Alexandre
11"4 Chouery V. & Dolez C.
23"37 Moreira Alexandre
378 Wilhelm Gauthier

50"82 Blasquez Bastien
1'566"42 Bourass Adil
2'33"69 Bedrani Djilali
3'59"96 Bedrani Djilali
8'41"64 Gonzalez Moyano de Launay Joaquim
28'13"4 Sebbah Duchon lago
32'10" Bedrani Djilali

8"55 Guillet Leo

14"77 Guillet Leo

16"56 Guillet Leo
47"91 Debiesse cédric

56"02 Guillet Leo

61"42 Akue Atsah Cyril
4'38"54 Bedrani Dijilali
6'02"30 Bedrani Dijilali

1,97m Guillet Leo

1,97m Guillet Leo
7,14m Muller Harrison
13,14m Guillet Leo
3,60m Leblanc Cyril
13,54m Ollivier Francgois
9,13m Cochard Pierre
38,57m John Yanis
29.32m Ollivier Frangois

04/10/20
08/05/10
25/05/17
08/12/19
04/10/20
04/10/20
25/06/17
05/03/17
05/06/99
05/06/17
25/06/17
15/06/08
05/07/09
17/06/12
22/06/08
25/10/20
21/10/95
05/06/99
25/06/17
19/02/17
29-30/04/00
19/02/17
22-23/04/17

24/06/18

29/05/99

03/07/10

30/01/10
31/01/16
05/06/16
30/05/02
05/06/16
30/06/10
21/06/14
03/07/11
29/05/10
09/05/10
10/07/21
04/10/20
03/10/10
09/02/19
20/10/19
05/05/19
17/06/95
26/05/19
21/05/17
13/06/09
19/06/10
20/01/19
24/02/19
04/07/10
27/01/19
04/07/14
05/06/10
03/05/09
03/10/21
23/05/10



Javelot (7009)
Javelot (8009)
Marteau (5kg)
Enneathlon
Decathlon
Pentathlon (salle)
Heptathlon (salle)

Relais 4x100m

Relais 4x 200m indoor

60m

100m

100y

200m

400m

800m

800m

1000m

1500m

3000m

5000m

Marche (5000m)
10km route
60mH (99)
110mH (99)
110mH (106)
400mH

3000m steeple
Hauteur
Longueur
Triple-saut
Perche

Poids (6kg)
Poids (7,26kg)
Disque (1,75kg)
Disque (2kg)
Javelot (8009)
Marteau (6kg)
Marteau (7,25kg)
Décathlon
Heptathlon (salle)
Relais 4x100m

Relais 4x110m Haies (0,99)

60m
100m
100y
200m
200m
400m
800m
1000m
1500m
3000m
5000m
Marche (5000m)

47,55m
39,04m
26,43m
4821pts
5681pts
2135pts
4541pts

46"69

1'40"42

Soulie Lenny

Brehier Gaetan

Daussin Aurelien

Escaig Aurélien

Guillet Leo

Ollivier Francois

Guillet Leo

Lledos B, Cau A, Saint-Louis C,
Vellaidom A

Chenel JA, De Miguel E, Martins D,
Guillet L

RECORDS JUNIORS MASCULINS

7"28
11"0
10"7
23"07
49762
1'52"55
1'52"55
2'29"01
3'54"37
8'41"64
15'43"83
28'13"4
35'31"
8"57
15"77
16742
56"75
9'04"66
1,98m
7,55m
13,54m
3,60m
13,75m
10,70m
42,33m
37,55m
46,72m
35,76m
30,02m
5649pts
4445pts
45"52
68"55

Moreira Alexandre

Latreche Ryad

Payen Olivier

Latreche Ryad
Debhi-Durand Sébastien
Mollet Maxime

Mollet Maxime

Mollet Maxime

Bedrani Djilali

Gonzalez Moyano de Launay Joaquim
Dahmani Matteo

Sebbah Duchon lago
Drapier tanguy

Muller Harrison

Pachent Gabriel

Cochard Pierre

Akue atsah Cyril

Bedrani Dijilali

Mariac Titouan

Muller Harrison
Jean-Frangois Jean-Philippe
Leblanc Cyril

Cochard Pierre

Cochard Pierre

Cochard Pierre

Cochard Pierre

Cochard Pierre

Tissié Clément

Tissié Clément

Guillet Leo

Guillet Leo

Latreche R., Castex F., Solle M., Bénali
Pachent G, Estivals M, Gesta M, Guillet L

RECORDS ESPOIRS MASCULINS

7"28
11"0
10"7
23"00
22"88 (+5,4)
49’62
1'49"20
2'28"85
3'52"46
8'41"64
15'26"69
28'13"4

Moreira Alexandre
Latreche Ryad

Payen Olivier

Manouan Pierre-Edmond
Lefin Loic

Debhi-Durand Sébastien
Mollet Maxime

Mollet Maxime

Mollet Maxime

Gonzalez Moyano de Launay Joaquim
Dahmani Matteo

Sebbah Duchon lago

19/09/21
22/05/11
14/05/11
11/05/02
01&02/05/19
23/11/08
19-20/01/19

07/07/12

11/02/18

04/12/16
23/06/99
30/05/02
08/05/99
03/07/11
19/07/15
01/10/16
07/07/15
12/06/11
10/07/21
04/06/17
04/10/20
05/10/14
20/02/11
10/06/18
22/05/11
15/06/19
22/05/11
06/07/19
06/05/12
09/07/95
04/07/14
11/06/11
05/02/11
03/07/11
22/05/11
24/06/11
06/10/19
06/05/18
29-30/08/2020
7-8/12/2019
23/05/99
08/10/17

04/12/16
23/06/99
30/05/02
08/06/19
05/05/19
03/07/11
14/06/17
13/10/18
09/06/17
10/07/21
08/06/19
04/10/20



110mH
110mH
400mH

2000m steeple
3000m steeple
Hauteur
Hauteur
Longueur
Triple-saut
Triple-saut
Perche

Poids (7,26kg)
Disque (2kg)
Javelot (8009)
Marteau (7,26kg)
Décathlon

Relais 4x100m
Relais 4x200m
Relais 4x400m
Relais 4x110m Haies (0,99)

60m

100m

100m

100y

200m

400m

800m

1000m

1500m

3000m

5000m

Marche (3000m)
Marche (5000m)
Marche (10000m)
Marche (30000m)
10km route

15km route
Semi-marathon
Marathon

100km route
60mH

110mH

110mH

400mH

3000m steeple
Hauteur
Longueur
Triple-saut
Perche

Poids (7,26kg)
Disque (2kg)
Javelot (8009)
Marteau (7,26kg)
Décathlon
Pentathlon (salle)
Heptathlon (salle)

15"8
15"8
56"75
5'58"00
9'04"66
1,98m
1,98m
7,55m
13,75m

Debiesse cédric
Sandoz Sébastien
Akue atsah Cyril
Dahmani Matteo
Bedrani Djilali
Sandoz Gilles

Mariac Titouan
Muller Harrison

Ait Banamara Lucas

14,20m (+4,3m) Ait Banamara Lucas

3,80m
11,80m
45,41m
46,72m
35,85m
6072pts

4417
1'35"01
3'31"26

68"55

Vogel Franck

Cochard Pierre

Cochard Pierre

Cochard Pierre

Cochard Pierre

Debiesse cédric

Bourgogne A, Lejeune M, Cochard P,
Wilhelm G

Lledos G, Chenel JA, Guillet L, Lefin L
Debhi-Durand S, Bourgogne A, Boiron
C,Wilhelm G

Pachent G, Estivals M, Gesta M, Guillet L

RECORDS SENIORS MASCULINS

6"86
10"77
10"64 (+2,5)
10"7
22"06
49762
1'49"20
2'28"41
3'52"46
8'41"64
15'26"69
15'54"0
27'48"5
57'25
3h04'00
31'55"
59'37"
1h10'51"
2h37'57"
7h59'33"
8"88
16"01
15"97 (+2,2)
56"75
9'04"66
2,00m
7,55m
14,28m
4,10m
12,12m
45,41m
48,96m
39,43m
6072pts
2728pts
4513pts

Riffayn Karim-abdul

Riffayn Karim-abdul

Riffayn Karim-abdul

Payen Olivier

Riffayn Karim-abdul
Debhi-Durand Sébastien
Mollet Maxime

Anicet Bruno

Mollet Maxime

Gonzalez Moyano de Launay Joaquim
Dahmani Matteo

Sebbah Duchon lago

Laffon Yves

Laffon Yves

Laffon Yves

Lesueur Elie

Dassonville Thomas
Lesueur Elie

Martin Jérome

Rivoire Vincent

De Giovanni Bellaza-Munich
De Giovanni Bellaza-Munich
De Giovanni Bellaza-Munich
Akue Atsah Cyril

Bedrani Djilali

Sandoz Gilles

Muller Harrison

Plantard Sylvain

Soulignac Clément

Cochard Pierre

Cochard Pierre

Sandoz Sébastien

Marais Cyrille

Debiesse cédric

Longueville Romain

Magro Remi

03/04/99
03/04/99
15/06/19
20/10/19
22/05/11
13/06/99
06/07/19
06/05/12
03/10/21
19/09/21
21/06/08
28/04/12
07/07/12
24/06/11
14/06/14
03-04/04/99

24/06/11
20/10/19
22/05/11
08/10/17

02/02/19
14/06/19
23/06/19
30/05/02
22/06/19
03/07/11
14/06/17
06/07/16
09/06/17
10/07/21
08/06/19
08/12/19
1997, 98 ou 99
1997, 98 ou 99
1997, 98 ou 99
12/12/10
06/09/09
06/03/11
14/11/10
04/06/11
12/01/13
06/06/15
21/06/15
15/06/19
22/05/11
18/05/03
06/05/12
27/06/09
11/01/20
08/06/19
07/07/12
11/05/03
24/06/12
03-04/04/99
06/12/14
07-08/12/19



Relais 4x100m
Relais 4x200m
Relais 4x400m

Relais 4x800m

Relais 4x110m Haies (0,99)

Relais Medley long

(400/800/1200/1600)
Relais Medley long MIXTE
(400/800/1200/1600)

Relais Ekiden

100m

100y

200m

400m

800m

1000m

1500m

3000m

5000m

Marche (3000m)
Marche (5000m)
Marche (10000m)
Marche (30000m)
Marche (1H)
Marche (2H)
10km route
20km route
100km route
Semi-marathon
Marathon

24H

110mH

400mH

3000m st.
Hauteur
Longueur
Perche

Poids (7,26kg)
Poids (6kg)
Disque (1,5Kg)
Disque (2kg)
Javelot (7009)
Javelot (8009)
Marteau (7,26kg)
Marteau (6kg)
Décathlon

44"17
1'35"01
3'25"88
7'44"34

68"55

10'03"56

10'54"57

2h26'18"

Bourgogne A, Lejeune M, Cochard P,
Wilhelm G

Lledos G, Chenel JA, Guillet L, Lefin L
Coutellec Jeremy, Anicet Benoit, Mollet
Maxime, Lebrethon Vianney

Anicet Bruno, Minvielle Maxime,
Lebrethon Vianney, Mollet Maxime
Pachent G, Estivals M, Gesta M, Guillet L
Dahmani M, Guillet L, Mollet.M,
Lebrethon V

Dabasse O, Zordan P, Mollet M,
Lebrethon V

Mollet M, Lebrethon V, Causero T,
Dahmani M, Willemet H, Ragoo F

RECORDS VETERANS MASCULINS

12"58
11"4
25"30
51"24
1'562"97
2'28"41
3'58"21
9'42"86
16'45"78
16'40"47
27'48"5
57'25
3h04'00
10 213m
19 519m
3323
1h15'45"
7h59'33"
1h13"37
2h38'25
245Km676
17"81
64"71
11'43"91
1,65m
5,76m
3,70m
10,25m
9,35m
37,92m
33,20m
31,30m
42,68m
22,20m
23,65m
5073pts

Donnadieu Marc
Dolez Noél
Gresse Jean-Luc
Anicet Bruno
Anicet Bruno
Anicet Bruno
Anicet Bruno
Planton Serge
Sanchez Antoine
Laffon Yves
Laffon Yves
Laffon Yves
Laffon Yves
Laffon Yves
Laffon Yves
Kebaili Housni
Jmel Said
Rivoire Vincent
Kebaili Housni
Planton Serge
Rivoire Vincent
Donnadieu Marc
Donnadieu Marc
Louyot Philippe
Donnadieu Marc
Donnadieu Marc
Donnadieu Marc
Donnadieu Marc
Pons Eric

Pons Eric

Pons Eric

Pons Eric
Fournier Lionel
Janvier Gérard
Voise Jean Christophe
Donnadieu Marc

24/06/11
20/10/19
07/05/17

09/10/16
08/10/17
12/10/19

06/09/20

07/04/19

03/06/02
30/05/02
03/04/93
24/06/17
23/06/18
06/07/16
06/05/18
11/06/97
06/05/07

1997, 98 ou 99
1997, 98 ou 99
1997, 98 ou 99
1997, 98 ou 99
17/03/2012
27/03/2010
02/03/08
12/10/14
04/06/11
23/03/08
27/04/97
07/04/13
27/05/01
07/05/01
20/05/00
04/07/01
03/06/00
20/05/00
29/04/00
17/01/16
06/07/16
03/05/15
06/12/15
20/05/18
05/05/96
29/06/21
29/04/00



